Turolight  Inc.  |  905-479-7093  |  sales@turolight.com  |  www.turolight.com
Due to ongoing product improvements, Turolight reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
Please check turolight.com for the most up-to-date information.
Page  1 of 3
05/05/26
Project:
Ordering info:
Submitted by: Date:

(3000K/3500K/4000K).
Finish: Polyester powder painted finish
Model & Ordering Information
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium
Model Number Description Case
QTY
3695002 Yes ZNTH60-PD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B/B6/S6/B 4Ft., Direct, Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables,
Black Finish.
4
3695001 Yes ZNTH60-PD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W/W6/S6/W 4Ft., Direct, Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables,
White Finish.
4
3696002 Yes ZNTH60-PD/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B/B6/S6/B 8Ft., Direct, Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables,
Black Finish.
2
3696001 Yes ZNTH60-PD/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W/W6/S6/W 8Ft., Direct, Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables,
White Finish.
2
3695004 Yes ZNTH60-PDI/4/F/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B/B6/S6/B 4Ft., Direct/Indirect, Selectable 40-33-25W Down, 33-28-22W Up, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim
1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables, Black Finish.
4
3695003 Yes ZNTH60-PDI/4/F/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W/W6/S6/W 4Ft., Direct/Indirect, Selectable 40-33-25W Down, 33-28-22W Up, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim
1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables, White Finish.
4
3696004 Yes ZNTH60-PDI/8/F/F/20L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B/B6/S6/B 8Ft., Direct/Indirect, Selectable 80-66-50W Down, 66-56-44W Up, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim
1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables, Black Finish.
2
3696003 Yes ZNTH60-PDI/8/F/F/20L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W/W6/S6/W 8Ft., Direct/Indirect, Selectable 80-66-50W Down, 66-56-44W Up, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim
1%, c/w 6’ Pwr. & Susp. cables, White Finish.
2
3690001 - ZNTH60-K1 10Ft., Suspension, Power Cable White & 2 Aircraft Cable Kit. -
3690002 - ZNTH60-K2 10Ft., Suspension, Power Cable Black & 2 Aircraft Cable Kit. -
3690004 - ZNTH60-K4 Joiner Kit, for Row mounting. -
DLC Certification
Ordering Code Model Number Primary Use DLC Standard DLC Premium
3695002 ZNTH60-PD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B/B6/S6/B Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings - S-TX9T7H
3695001 ZNTH60-PD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W/W6/S6/W Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings - S-TX9T7H